THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE AT MARTIN
2022 - 2023 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE PER SEMESTER

Program & Service Fee Distribution

Student Activity $ 370
Athletic $ 204
Non- Athletic 131
Student Health & Counseling 30
Green Fee 5
Debt Service 190
Total $ 560

Dual Credit students pay in-state maintenance fee
and Tech Fee. (no P&S, nor Facility Fee)

Dual Credit Online - same fee as other dual

Other Fees
Parking Permit Fee $85
Transcript Fee $5 each
Late Enroliment Fee $50
Course Change Fee $25 per course
International Program Admission
& Processing Fee $30 + $100

Other fees may apply. Some courses have course specific fees.
Other administrative fees may apply as well. See catalog.



